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APPLICATION FOR EXCEPTION TO NO-FLARE RULE 306 -
(See Rule 306 and Rule 1129)

Applicant OVQ@LC Q[ Cpm

A. ,
whose addressis_| ] HESS ([UM Menumend, N 88265
hereby requests an exception to Rule 306 for /<t days or until

|2 - ,Yr R, for the following described tank battery (or LACT):
Name of Lease NCISOL Sat# 0 Name of Pool
Location of Battery: Unit Letter K. section @_Township 48 Range AT]E
Number of wells producing into battery | D
B.  Based upon oil production of barrels per day, the estimated * volume
of gastobe flaredis g 12O MCF; Value ‘ngD per day.
C.  Name and location of nearest gas gathering facility:
&U] 1, -
D. Distance \iz) '—3. i tﬁb Estimated cost of connection [ L U\( { CLL d C[ NN ("l?d
E.  This exception is requested for the following reasons:
Juiga onp Plunt Shuttiog Cloen foe
Rmm N
OPERATOR OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the 0Oil Conservation
Division have been complied with and that the information given above
is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

O S
i Etlisan Tiche Tl

Signature

Printed Name g_,
& Title

E-mail Address

Telephone No.J 75 44/~77 Bﬁ[

Date

Approved Until

Ao [
10/a/2.014

By

Title

Date

* Gas-Oil ratio test may be required to verify estimated gas volume.



Satelit # 10

30-025-38455
30-025-38317
30-025-38318
30-025-39054
30-025-39068
30-025-39055
30-025-39072
30-025-41042
30-025-41043
30-025-41045
30-025-41046
30-025-41705
30-025-05745
30-025-05746
30-025-05741
30-025-05753
30-025-05749
30-025-05751
30-025-05750
30-025-05757
30-025-31589

Well #

359
363
364
371
375
377
380
389
390
392
393
434
1004
1006
1008
1010
1011
1012
1014
1016
1022



